• Surveillance camera
• IR Sensor
• Monitor
• IR data transmission
• Plant growth
++++--c
LKL-HP LED Diode
IR Color

ESD (HBM) V   2000
Reflow Soldering(Lead-Free) ST °C   220
Part Number Nomenclature
Company
Name
LED type Color Type Power
Optical
Power
LEKOLED
High Power
LED
IR850: 850nm
1: 1W
3: 3W
500: 500-
600mW
2
LKL —— HP —— IR850 —— 3 —— 500
All rights reserved.
The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
2
Color
Wavelength
（nm）
Voltage (V) Current (mA)
Optical Power
(mW)
Part Number
IR
730-740 1.7-1.9 700 600-800 LKL-HPIR7303600
850 1.5-1.7 700 500-550 LKL-HPIR8503500
940 1.5-1.7 700 500-600 LKL-HPIR9403500
Specifications (Tc = 25°C)
Max.800mA